TECHNICAL DATASHEET
MEATEC II 160
can be walked on and wheelchair passable     nominal width 160
P a g e  1 | 6
MATERIAL CHARACTERISTICS
GALVANISED STEEL strip galvanized sheet metal EN 10142 DX51-Z275
STAINLESS STEEL Stainless steel 1.4301 (AISI 304)
Stainless steels form a dense chromium oxide layer (passive layer) under the influence of oxygen to protect against

P a g e  2 | 6
MEATEC II 160 MADE OF GALVANIZED OR STAINLESS STEEL
FIXED CONSTRUCTIVE HEIGHTS / OPTIONAL VARIABLE HEIGHTS WITH ELEVATION DEVICES
Drainage system made of galvanized or stainless steel, combinable with height-adjustable elevation.
With slots on both sides (integrated gravel border). Optimum door connection and facade ventilation due to beveled
channel contour. Can be cut to length individually, suitable for standard window reveal widths, due to selectable
positioning of the elevation. For the installation according to the flat roof directive and DIN 18195. Enabled barrier-
free construction methods according to DIN 18040, Parts 1 and 2. Can be walked on and is also wheelchair
passable. Grating protection screw optional available.
MEATEC II V / E 160 DRAINAGE CHANNEL BODIES, FIXED HEIGHTS,
WITH OPTION FOR DRAIN CONNECTION OD Ø 75 MM
Designation Ord. No. Material Length
[mm]
Height
[mm] kg/unit
MEATEC II V160-F50 drainage channel -2 m 010731058 Galv. steel. 2000 50 4,60
MEATEC II V160-F50 drainage channel -1 m 010731060 Galv. steel. 1000 50 2,30
MEATEC II V160-F70 drainage channel -2 m 010731062 Galv. steel. 2000 70 3,20
MEATEC II V160-F70 drainage channel -1 m 010731064 Galv. steel. 1000 70 2,60
MEATEC II V160-F90 drainage channel -2 m 010731066 Galv. steel. 2000 90 5,80
MEATEC II V160-F90 drainage channel -1 m 010731068 Galv. steel. 1000 90 2,90
MEATEC II E160-F50 drainage channel -2 m *) 010731070 Stainl. steel 2000 50 4,60
MEATEC II E160-F50 drainage channel -1 m *) 010731072 Stainl. steel 1000 50 2,30
MEATEC II E160-F70 drainage channel -2 m *) 010731074 Stainl. steel 2000 70 3,20
MEATEC II E160-F70 drainage channel -1 m *) 010731076 Stainl. steel 1000 70 2,60
MEATEC II E160-F90 drainage channel -2 m *) 010731078 Stainl. steel 2000 90 5,80
MEATEC II E160-F90 drainage channel -1 m *) 010731080 Stainl. steel 1000 90 2,90
*) Delivery time on demand.
TECHNICAL DATASHEET
MEATEC II 160

[mm]
Height
[mm] kg/unit
MEATEC II V-Gravel bar-1 m 010731166 Galv. steel 1000 75 49 0,97
MEATEC II E-Gravel bar-1 m *) 010731168 Stainl. steel 1000 75 49 0,97
*) Delivery time on demand.
24) 6 elevations per meter element of MEATEC II drainage channels or MEATEC II attachment element are required. For MEATEC II drainage
channels with a length of two meters, there are 10 elevations per element required.
TECHNICAL DATASHEET
MEATEC II 160
can be walked on and wheelchair passable     nominal width 160
P a g e  4 | 6
MEATEC II V / E 160 END CAPS IN FIXED HEIGHTS
Designation Ord. No. Material Height
[mm] kg/unit
MEATEC II V160-F50.SE End cap 010731082 Galv. steel 50 0,09
MEATEC II V160-F70.SE End cap 010731084 Galv. steel 70 0,11
MEATEC II V160-F90.SE End cap 010731086 Galv. steel 90 0,14
MEATEC II E160-F50.SE End cap *) 010731088 Stainl. steel 50 0,09
MEATEC II E160-F70.SE End cap *) 010731090 Stainl. steel 70 0,11
MEATEC II E160-F90.SE End cap *) 010731092 Stainl. steel 90 0,14
*) Delivery time on demand.
TECHNICAL DATASHEET
MEATEC II 160
can be walked on and wheelchair passable     nominal width 160